
Proposed Elementary
French Immersion Boundaries 

Scenario D
(Effective September 2019)
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Prepared by: Planning & Transportation
NAD 1983 3TM 114

Date: May 29, 2018
Map: North Elem FI - Scenario 4.mxd

Current Attendance Area
Banff Trail School
Hidden Valley School
King George School
Varsity Acres School

Proposed Boundary Change
No Change Proposed* No Change Proposed *



Proposed Middle/Junior High
French Immersion Boundaries 

Scenario D
(Effective September 2019)

Valley Creek School
4-9

Georges P. Vanier School
7-9

Branton School
7-9
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Current Attendance Area
Branton School
Valley Creek School
Georges P. Vanier School

Proposed Boundary Change
No Change Proposed

Prepared by: Planning & Transportation
NAD 1983 3TM 114

Date: May 28, 2018
Map: North Jr High FI - Scenario 4.mxd

* No Change Proposed *



Proposed Junior High
Late French Immersion Boundaries 

Scenario D
(Effective September 2019)

Georges P. Vanier School
7-9

Branton School
7-9

(Enrolment Capped)

Valley Creek School
7-9

(Enrolment Capped)
(New Program)
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CBE Boundary
Community
Water Body

Current Attendance Area
Branton School
Georges P. Vanier School

Proposed Boundary Change
To Valley Creek School

Prepared by: Planning & Transportation
NAD 1983 3TM 114

Date: May 28, 2018
Map: North Jr High Late FI - Scenario 4.mxd
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